Direct Cost Summary
Tuition

Housing

Food

Fees

Total

Indirect Cost Summary
Transportation

Books

Misc.

Total Cost of Attendance

Housing Detail

Traditional Double
(Fenenga/MELLC/Mead/Memorial/McMillan)

Double (4 Person Suite - MELLC Apt or Townhouse)
Single (Traditional, Apt or Suite - Mead/Memorial)
Group Living Double (MELLC Apt, Townhouse)

Group Living Single (MELLC Apt/College Owned Home)

Food Detail

Full Meal Plan - Unlimited $25 Flex
Alternate - 165/165 Block & $75 Flex
Commuter - 65/65 Block & $150 Flex

Returning Students Only:

Meal #1 - 240/300 Block $20 Flex
Meal #2 - 175/225 Block $20 Flex
Meal #3 - 160/180 Block $100 Flex
Meal #4 - 113/131 Block $125 Flex
Meal #5 - 65/81 Block $150 Flex

Fees Detail

NCSA

REF
Comprehensive Fee
Total

Other Fees

Audit

Summer Registration Fee

Late Add/Drop/Withdrawal Fee
Transcript Fee - Electronic Delivery

Northland College

Tuition, Fees, Housing, and Food Rates

Fall/Winter Per
2023-2024 Semester
Per Credit
40,910.00 20,455.00 1
4,700.00 2,350.00 2
6,400.00 3,200.00 3
1,581.00 790.50 4
53,591.00 26,795.50 5
6
7
1,000.00 500.00 8
800.00 400.00 9
1,650.00 825.00 10
57,041.00 28,520.50 11
12-17
18+
4,700.00 2,350.00
5,333.00 2,666.50
5,999.00 2,999.50
5,921.00 2,960.50
6,266.00 3,133.00
Enrollment Fee
6,400.00 3,200.00 Per Credit
5,500.00 2,750.00 1-2
2,500.00 1,250.00 3-5
5+
6,400.00 3,200.00
5,600.00 2,800.00
5,550.00 2,775.00
4,100.00 2,050.00
3,000.00 1,500.00
180.00 90.00
80.00 40.00
1,321.00 660.50
1,581.00 790.50
Other Rates
150.00 Early College Credit Program
25.00 Graduate Tuition
25.00 Summer Tuition (academic)
9.90 Summer Internship/

(additional fees may apply for U.S.P.S. mail delivery or rush orders)

*Rates in US Dollars
updated 04/27/2023

Field Experience
Special Registration/Outward Bound
Summer Programs

Fall/Winter
2023-2024

840.00
1,640.00
2,600.00
3,360.00
7,120.00
8,910.00

11,070.00
12,990.00
15,030.00
16,930.00
19,100.00
20,455.00

840.00

May Term
2023-2024
300.00
600.00
300.00

Per Credit

320.00
275.00
150.00

70.00
275.00

per credit

per credit

Set by WI DPI

per credit
per credit
per credit

per credit



