Northland College Tuition, Fees, Housing, and Food Rates

	Fall/Winter 2023-2024	Per Semester		Fall/Winter 2023-2024	
Direct Cost Summary			Per Credit		
Tuition	40,910.00	20,455.00	1	840.00	
Housing	4,700.00	2,350.00	2	1,640.00	
Food	6,400.00	3,200.00	3	2,600.00	
Fees	1,581.00	790.50	4	3,360.00	
Total	53,591.00	26,795.50	5	7,120.00	
Total	33,331.00	20,733.30	6	8,910.00	
Indirect Cost Summary			7	11,070.00	
•	1 000 00	E00.00	8		
Transportation	1,000.00	500.00		12,990.00	
Books	800.00	400.00	9	15,030.00	
Misc.	1,650.00	825.00	10	16,930.00	
Total Cost of Attendance	57,041.00	28,520.50	11	19,100.00	
			12-17	20,455.00	
Housing Detail			18+	840.00	per credit
Traditional Double					
(Fenenga/MELLC/Mead/Memorial/McMillan)	4,700.00	2,350.00			
Double (4 Person Suite - MELLC Apt or Townhouse)	5,333.00	2,666.50			
Single (Traditional, Apt or Suite - Mead/Memorial)	5,999.00	2,999.50			
Group Living Double (MELLC Apt, Townhouse)	5,921.00	2,960.50			
Group Living Single (MELLC Apt/College Owned Home)	6,266.00	3,133.00			
Food Detail			Enrollment Fee	May Term	
Full Meal Plan - Unlimited \$25 Flex	6,400.00	3,200.00	Per Credit	2023-2024	
Alternate - 165/165 Block & \$75 Flex	5,500.00	2,750.00	1-2	300.00	
Commuter - 65/65 Block & \$150 Flex	2,500.00	1,250.00	3-5	600.00	
	,	•	5+	300.00	per credit
Returning Students Only:					•
Meal #1 - 240/300 Block \$20 Flex	6,400.00	3,200.00			
Meal #2 - 175/225 Block \$20 Flex	5,600.00	2,800.00			
Meal #3 - 160/180 Block \$100 Flex	5,550.00	2,775.00			
Meal #4 - 113/131 Block \$125 Flex	4,100.00	2,050.00			
Meal #5 - 65/81 Block \$150 Flex	3,000.00	1,500.00			
	3,000.00	_/555.55			
Fees Detail					
NCSA	180.00	90.00			
REF	80.00	40.00			
Comprehensive Fee	1,321.00	660.50			
Total	1,581.00	790.50			
i otal		730130			
Other Fees		Other Rates		Per Credit	
Audit	150.00	Early College Credit Program			Set by WI DPI
Summer Registration Fee	25.00	Graduate Tuition			per credit
Late Add/Drop/Withdrawal Fee	25.00			per credit	
Transcript Fee - Electronic Delivery	9.90	Summer Internsh			per credit
(additional fees may apply for U.S.P.S. mail delivery or rush o		Field Experien		130.00	per credit
(additional lees may apply for 0.3.7.3. mail delivery of fusit of	iueis)		Special Registration/Outward Bound 70.00 per credit		ner credit
		Summer Program		275.00	per credit
		Summer Program	12	2/5.00	

*Rates in US Dollars updated 04/27/2023